



PT. INDOTECH CITRA SINERGI
Independent Inspection and Certification Services

No. 213 / BPP - VII / INP / 2023

Balikpapan, 28 July 2023

To:

PT. Trakindo Utama
Balikpapan
Up.: Mr. Syamsudin

Dear,

Subject : Quotation for Inspection and Certification

Thank you very much for your inquiry. Refer to your request we propose a quotation as follows:

No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price, Rp.	Total Price, Rp.
1	Inspection and Certification OHC 4T	1	Rp 2.850.000	Rp 2.850.000
2	Inspection and Certification Jib Crane 1T	1	Rp 2.850.000	Rp 2.850.000
3	Inspection and Certification Rantai 2T	1	Rp 460.000	Rp 460.000
4	Inspection and Certification Chain Block 5T	3	Rp 800.000	Rp 2.400.000
5	Inspection and Certification Lifting Engine	2	Rp 175.000	Rp 350.000
6	Inspection and Certification shackle	2	Rp 115.000	Rp 230.000
7	Inspection and Certification Webbing Sling	4	Rp 115.000	Rp 460.000
8	Inspection and Certification hand puller sling	1	Rp 400.000	Rp 400.000
9	Rental Counterweight	1	Rp 2.500.000	Rp 2.500.000
Total Price Quotation				Rp 12.500.000

Our inspection services comply with the international Codes and Standards, Customer Standard Operating Procedures (SOP) and any other standard procedures required by end user.

Term and Conditions :

1. The above price excluding VAT 11%.
2. This price quotation valid for a period of 30 days.
3. Payment should be settled within 30 days after receiving our report and invoice
4. Utilizing permit of the above equipment will be issued by Disnakertrans Kaltim.

Thank you for your kind attention

Your faithfully,

PT . INDOTECH CITRA SINERGI



SUMARDI

Direktur

Keluhan dan Banding Hubungi : info@icsinergi.com / sumardi.ics@gmail.com

Office Address

Jl. Agung Tunggal RT 54 No 198, Balikpapan 76114

Phone : 08115300340, Fax : 0542-878631, Email : info@icsinergi.com

